
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03977952 

Name of Company 

The Damaris Trust 

|/We 

Duncan Swift, The French Quarter, 114 High Street, Southampton, SO14 2AA 

Jeremy Willmont, 150 Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4AB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 May 2015 

Signed a Date 14 May 2015 

Software Supplied by Tumikey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Moore Stephens LLP 

The French Quarter For Official Use 
114 High Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Southampton 

$014 2AA 

Ref S72484/MLG/DSS/LJS 

> 
4 
o 
ow 
w 

15/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A47GZIFS* 

A23 #182 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Damanis Trust 

on the 14 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A c LATO 

Signed WZ 

Dated (4S COlS 



The Damaris Trust 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & equipment 1,009 00 1,375 00 

Stock 4,610 00 
Cash at bank 28,950 00 28,950 00 

Cash in hand 57 00 57 00 

Trade debtors 10,303.00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 35,382 00 

Signature Date / a 5. 2am” 



The Damaris Trust 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 35,382 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees claims 20,564 61 

20,564 61 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 14,817 39 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
14,817 39 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,817 39 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,817 39 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,817 39 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & expense creditors 6,818 65 

Employees clams 120,171 96 

Accruals 8,534 00 
HM Revenue & Customs 10,489 71 

Private Loans 25,000 00 

Landlord 2,084 78 

173,099 10 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (158,281 71) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (158,281 71) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (158,281 71) 

Signature UZ pate (F.5 trs~ 
, Parsonage 